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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CRISPY TREAT 
Non-Labeled Wrap

The Classic, the Original... Far from 
regular. The chewy crunchy treat 
that started it all. This Crispy Rice 

Treat comes to you in clear 
packaging - ready for your store 

branded label.
Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3190050 
Janey Lou's, Crispy Treat, Regular (w/out Label), 36/3.2 Oz

00850027998428

850027998428

3.2 

Ounces
.49

240
60

100
7

14
7.20

8.10
13.65
10.05

6.15
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REGULAR


	Case Height: 



